Nombre

Sonia
Marina
Laura
Marta
Ines De
Olga
Carla
Carla
Julia

M? Teresa
Sheila
Sara
Eire
Samara
Alba
Lucia
Nuria

POS. Dorsal
SUB 12 Femenino
1 282
2 275
3 281
4 263
5 262
6 277
7 268
8 266
9 279
10 264
11 278
12 261
13 273
14 267
15 274
16 270
17 276
18 269

Salma

&5

RUNVASPORT

MILLA ZAMORA ENAMORA 2023

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

SUB 12

Apellidos

Dominguez Moraga

Rabano Martinez
Verdugo Pérez
Colinas Pino
Barrios Pinto
Rodriguez Herrero
Gonzalez Santiago
Glez Esteban
Salazar Herrero
Escudero Martin
Rollon Cantoral
Avedillo Barajas
Peén Diez

Gomez Nunez
Prieto Jambrina
Martin Alonso
Rdgz Perez
Haddouch

Club

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA

CLUB BENAVENTE ATLETISMO
CLUB ATLETISMO ZAMORA
CLUB BENAVENTE ATLETISMO
INDEPENDIENTE

ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA
ATLETISMO ZAMORA

VINOTORO CAJARURAL

C.D ATLETAS DE TIERRA PINARES
VINOTORO CAJARURAL
VINOTORO CAJARURAL
VINOTORO CAJARURAL
RUNMARC

VINOTORO CAJARURAL
VINOTORO CAJARURAL

C.D ATLETAS DE TIERRA PINARES
VINOTORO CAJARURAL
VINOTORO CAJARURAL

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino
SUB 12 Femenino

1de1

TIEMPO

00:02:39
00:02:39
00:02:45
00:02:50
00:02:52
00:02:53
00:02:56
00:02:59
00:03:05
00:03:06
00:03:08
00:03:08
00:03:10
00:03:13
00:03:14
00:03:24
00:03:36
00:03:46




